SEncan

Art. No. 521311

Product: Impact Drill

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Impact Drill

Art.No. 521311

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |PEUTRIRAT M5X 22-LH |Screw M5 X 22-LH 30201075 1| 45 |HEJEZE2X0.75 Cord 10602006018 1
2 |Hided1/2" —20UNF Chuck 1/2" —20UNF 10304001048 1 | 46 |/SfigERVS Nut M8 30501038 1
3 |far b Out-put Shaft 10301001020 1| 47 |Fwtk Side handle 21201001011 1
4 |EFEEE3X3.7X10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 |30601004 1| 48 |Hdi Hoop 10211004001 1
5 | B Compression Spring 10303001017 1 49 |FrR Scaleplate 21201003006 1
6 |k Gear Box 10201004048 1| 50 |75 fSkIZHeM8 X 90 Bolt M8X90 30209026 1
7 |k A Shift Fork 10401003008 1 | 51 |FEzhigET Screw 30206001 1
8 |Heidkil Change Buttom 10101007029 1 52 | FHNE Handle Cover 21201001008 1
9 |WiiEHmE Change Buttom Frame 10101007028 1
10 |#h&6202-2RS Bearing 6202-2RS 30103082 1
11 |Bikag Bearing Cover 10401002008 1
12 |FLFH #1135 Circlip For Hole 35 30302015 1
13 |Zhkis Gear 10302004013 1
14 %l SR P 1 2 Circlip For Shaft 12 30301023 1
15 |7#%T4h7KHK0808 Bearing HK0808 30101013 1
16 |Eith Ratchet Gear 10302010002 1
17 |BRETST4X 35 Screw ST4X35 30202039 3
19 |HlAlE Middle Cover 10204004020 1
20 |ELEEIBETMAX 18 |Screw M4X 18 30201020 3
21 |0%E23.5X2.5 0 Ring 10102003032 1
22 |%#7K609-2RS (SY) Bearing 609-2RS (SY) 30103061 1
23 %1 Armature 10502001039 1
24 |%#7K607-2RS (SY) Bearing 607-2RS (SY) 30103040 1
25 |£4 R Air Deflector 10101005033 1
26 |BRETST4X 50 Screw ST4X50 30202044 2
27 5T Stator 10501001069 1
28 |#L5E Housing 10101001030 1
29 |EAhE Trademark 20302001889 1
30 |4 FHhEE Right Handle Cover 10101004024 1
31 |MRETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 6
32 [WRETST4X 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 2
33 |HIZE T Brush holder I 10606001023 1
34 | Mk 22 1T Brush holder II 10606001024 1
35 [HRETST3X8 Screw ST3X8 30202010 4
36 |#% Coil Spring 10303002002 4
37 |BRhe X9 Carbon Brush 6X9 10605001171 2
38 |FihR Name Plate 20401001039 1
39 | A FRE Left Handle Cover 10101004025 1
40 |HEJK Inductance 10604001066 1
41 |HF% Switch 10601001027 1
42 |HE Capacitor 10603001001 1
43 |HZRIER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
44 | E Cord Sleeve 10102001024 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	521311爆炸图
	521311爆炸图清单

